DEUTSCHE BANK AG

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
WKN: 514000

ISIN: DE0005140008

Overview

2024/08/20 17:40:23

Price
13.918 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

-1.63% (-0.23)

DE0005140008
DBK

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

27,108 EUR
GERMANY DAX

14.176 EUR
14.204 EUR
13.866 EUR
14.148 EUR
13.97368 EUR
4,737,265
66,197,043.15
6,299

16,539
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbo long/short 4

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 g Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=121241878,156677347,200720778
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005140008-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005140008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005140008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=142991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=142991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005140008&ID_NOTATION=142991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b32706255fdf94cdde85e6252053ce67efcb5a4e974a33ada37104cdec65d24&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05d2d1fb70edd2814&time=1724297327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7897b77bd08a56dd539baecea89dbc5ab84c1e8b7e679172c22ab0e1fb9a40c9&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4e1f9e01e354b1e4&time=1724297327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72c421657e2fb43b35cf2be2db39976c8147d04d9fcb8047a37256e001a853f6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bcf11aa5cc21afd6&time=1724297327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63b46a2293fc31420b58d02a9e9cbabeafb32ce8c45e57e5cc03ef8ddb5c0283&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab7997a602102ffea&time=1724297327&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de5d59c9b9ccdfaf14eb3a828e9ff9bcee4005dfa07ec8a3969561069f6f70cd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4148254e6239c34e&time=1724297327&tool=RSC

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Details

2024/08/20 17:40:23

Price
13.918 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.63% (-0.23)

ISIN DE0005140008
Symbol DBK
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,108 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 14.176 EUR
High 14.204 EUR
Low 13.866 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.148 EUR
VWAP 13.97368 EUR
Volume (pcs) 4,737,265
Trading volume 66,197,043.15
Number of trades 6,299
Last size 16,539
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +16.43% +41.01% +33.06%
Perf (abs.) +1.96 +4.05 +3.46
Beta 1.43 1.30 1.35
Volatility  32.41 28.79 37.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Product type
Turbo long/short

All listings for DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Exchange [£]

Xetra

Date

2024/
08/20

Erste Group related products on underlying

Time Price

17:40 13.918 EUR

13.859 EUR (4,417,288
14.262 EUR (6,027,110
14.938 EUR (7,193,060
12.860 EUR (8,311,055
17.014 EUR (2024/04/26
11.524 EUR (2024/02/09
17.014 EUR (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.440 EUR (2023/10/24)

# products
4
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
66.20 6,299
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005140008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=142991
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Prague Stock Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2023/
03/27

2023/
03/27

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
07/29

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/20

2024/
08/20

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:36

17:36

14:44

22:00

14:21

17:30

09:59

17:57

17:42

19:52

17:44

19:30

17:20

15:40

08:00

13.886 EUR

13.888 EUR

13.862 EUR

10.70 EUR

9.80 CHF

354.10 CZK

15.44 USD

14.022 EUR

13.895 EUR

14.182 EUR

13.882 EUR

13.892 EUR

13.966 EUR

13.868 EUR

13.86 EUR

5,495.00 HUF

69.57 RON

14.138 EUR

0.00

4.20

0.33

0.00

0.00

0.20

17.23

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.02

0.11

0.00

0.02

0.04

1.30

0.00

0.00

435

193
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218862623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3980037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25006
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142997
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15279833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55940617
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69156796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25416

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo
Deutsche Bank

Contact Details
DEUTSCHE BANK AG

Taunusanlage 12 - 60325 Frankfurt
Telefon: +49-69-91038591
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: DEUTSCHE BANK AG
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Company Profile

Deutsche Bank AG is a stock corporation company, which engages in the provision of
corporate banking, investment services, private banking, and asset management. The
company is classified in the Commercial Banks and Capital Markets, as per ISS ESGSs
sector classification. It operates through the following segments: Corporate Bank,
Investment Bank, Private Bank, Asset Management, and Corporate and Other. The
Corporate Bank segment offers cash management, trade finance and lending, foreign
exchange, optimization of working capital and liquidity, securing global supply chains, and
distribution channels to corporate and commercial clients; correspondent banking, trust and
agency, and securities services to financial institutions; and business banking services to
small corporate and entrepreneur clients. The Investment Bank segment is involved in
origination and advisory businesses as well as fixed-income, currency, sales, and trading,
which serves corporate and institutional clients. The Private Bank segment focuses on
private bank Germany, private and commercial business international, and wealth
management business units, as well as the International private bank, which also caters to
commercial clients. The Asset Management segment refers to the investment solutions for
individual investors and institutions through the DWS Group GmbH & Co. KGaA brand. The
company was founded by Adelbert Delbriick on March 10, 1870 and is headquartered in
Frankfurt, Germany.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Christian Sewing

Chairman of Managing

Alexander Rijn

Chairman of

Board Wynaendts Supervisory Board
Prof.Dr. Stefan Member of Executive Dagmar Valcarcel Member of
Simon Committee Supervisory Board
Alexander von zur Member of Executive Norbert Member of
Muhlen Committee Winkeljohann Supervisory Board
Bernd Leukert Member of Executive Theodor Weimer Member of

Committee

Supervisory Board

Claudio de Member of Executive Birgit Laumen Member of
Sanctis Committee Supervisory Board
Fabrizio Campelli Member of Executive Claudia Fieber Member of

James von Moltke

Laura Padovani

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Florian
Haggenmiller

Frank Schulze

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board

Olivier Vigneron Member of Executive Frank Witter Member of
Committee Supervisory Board

Rebecca Short Member of Executive Gerlinde M. Member of
Committee Siebert Supervisory Board

Jan Duscheck Member of

Supervisory Board

John Thain Member of
Supervisory Board
Jirgen Togel Member of
Supervisory Board
Manja Eifert Member of
Supervisory Board
Mayree Clark Member of
Supervisory Board
Michele Trogni Member of
Supervisory Board


mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0005140008-2024-08-21.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE0005140008
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Sigmar Gabriel
Stephan Szukalski
Susanne Bleidt
Timo Heider

Yngve Slyngstad

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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